505134414 10/10/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5181177

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SLM SOLUTIONS GMBH	10/14/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SLM SOLUTIONS GROUP AG	
Street Address:	ESTLANDRING 4	
City:	LÜBECK	
State/Country:	GERMANY	
Postal Code:	23560	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14242369
Application Number:	14312245

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)621-4072

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2166212234

Email: jshank@tarolli.com

Correspondent Name: CHRISTOPHER HARRIS

Address Line 1: 1300 EAST NINTH STREET, SUITE 1700

Address Line 4: CLEVELAND, OHIO 44114

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	WW-023233/WW-023532	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHRISTOPHER P. HARRIS	
SIGNATURE:	/CHRISTOPHER P. HARRIS/	
DATE SIGNED:	10/10/2018	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change_of_Address#page1.tif

PATENT 505134414 REEL: 047210 FRAME: 0392

CHANGE OF ADDRESS FOR RECORDING WITH THE USPTO ASSIGNMENT BRANCH

Re application Numbers: 14/242369 filed on 1 April 2014

14/312245 filed on 23 June 2014

Applicant's Prior Address: Roggenhorster Strasse 9c

Lübeck, Germany 23556

Applicant's New Address: Estlandring 4

23560 Lübeck, DE.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereunto set hand and seal this 10th day of October 2018;

Respectfully submitted,

By: <u>/Christopher P Harris/</u> Christopher P. Harris

Registration No. 43,660

Attorney for Applicant(s)

PATENT REEL: 047210 FRAME: 0393

RECORDED: 10/10/2018